
                           WIAA Division 1 Sectional Championship Meet
                           Hosted by Waunakee High School - Ripp Park
                                          Waunakee, WI
                                        October 24, 2015
                                                 
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                                 
                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Yr  Team                   Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ===== ======================== === ====================== ======= ===== 
       1    1   905 Gus Newcomb              Jr  Middleton              16:34.8  5:21  T 
       2    2   906 Jack Rader               So  Middleton              16:46.4  5:24  T 
       3    3   900 Perrin Hagge             Sr  Middleton              16:47.4  5:25  T 
       4    4   829 Kyle Cass                Sr  DeForest               16:48.3  5:25  I 
       5    5   814 Joey Rausch              Sr  Baraboo                16:49.0  5:25  I 
       6    6   848 Julian Rohn-Capellaro    Jr  Madison East           17:09.7  5:32  I 
       7    7   993 Brady Traeder            Sr  Verona Area            17:11.6  5:33  I 
       8    8   867 Rory Sanchez             Sr  Madison Memorial       17:18.8  5:35  T 
       9    9   878 Eli Wilson               Sr  Madison West           17:19.4  5:35  I 
      10   10   876 Sean Topel               Jr  Madison West           17:19.9  5:35    
      11   11   879 Noah Zamzow-Schmidt      Jr  Madison West           17:21.3  5:36    
      12   12   868 Luke Vander Meer         Jr  Madison Memorial       17:24.1  5:37  T 
      13   13   811 Austin Castleberry       Sr  Baraboo                17:24.8  5:37    
      14   14   864 Casey Gregorich-Trevo    Jr  Madison Memorial       17:28.2  5:38  T 
      15   15   874 Casey Olson              Sr  Madison West           17:28.7  5:38    
      16   16   901 Sam Jaeger               So  Middleton              17:29.4  5:38  T 
      17   17   861 Jonas Bietz              Jr  Madison Memorial       17:30.7  5:39  T 
      18   18   973 Garrett Model            Jr  Stoughton              17:34.3  5:40    
      19   19   971 Tristan Jenny            Jr  Stoughton              17:36.7  5:41    
      20   20   904 David Marrone            Sr  Middleton              17:37.7  5:41  T 
      21   21   989 Tj Manning               Jr  Verona Area            17:39.1  5:41    
      22   22   833 Austin Smith             Sr  DeForest               17:41.4  5:42    
      23   23   865 Zachary Herman           Sr  Madison Memorial       17:47.6  5:44  T 
      24   24   815 Jackson Snow             Sr  Baraboo                17:51.3  5:45    
      25   25   899 Caleb Easton             Fr  Middleton              17:51.4  5:45  T 
      26   26   974 Owen Roe                 Jr  Stoughton              17:51.6  5:45    
      27   27   866 Trevor Ruplinger         Sr  Madison Memorial       17:53.6  5:46  T 
      28   28   870 Jack Zweifel             Jr  Madison Memorial       17:56.3  5:47  T 
      29   29   192 Dorn Nathan              Sr  Waunakee               17:56.9  5:47    
      30   30   903 Michael Madoch           Fr  Middleton              18:00.3  5:48  T 
      31   31   986 Peter Barger             So  Verona Area            18:00.6  5:48    
      32   32   809 Ben Bildsten             Sr  Baraboo                18:03.8  5:49    
      33   33   934 Mike Harshbarger         Sr  Reedsburg Area         18:07.0  5:50    
      34   34   812 Brad Nordin              Sr  Baraboo                18:14.8  5:53    
      35   35   187 Byrne Dobrient           Fr  Waunakee               18:16.2  5:53    
      36   36   813 Silas Patten             So  Baraboo                18:16.2  5:53    
      37   37   846 Max Loetscher            Fr  Madison East           18:16.3  5:53    
      38   38   828 Jacob Burgener           Fr  DeForest               18:20.8  5:55    
      39   39   918 Chris Cutter             Sr  Oregon                 18:24.5  5:56    
      40   40   871 Roman Boswell            Jr  Madison West           18:24.7  5:56    
      41   41   810 Aaron Brekke             Jr  Baraboo                18:26.9  5:57    
      42   42   972 Collin Maloney           So  Stoughton              18:29.6  5:58    
      43   43   877 Manix White              Fr  Madison West           18:33.4  5:59    
      44   44   845 Seth Goldstein           Jr  Madison East           18:34.0  5:59    
      45   45   995 Will Zunker              Jr  Verona Area            18:35.1  5:59    
      46   46   959 Seth Reardon             Jr  Sauk Prairie           18:37.6  6:00    
      47   47   992 Alec Shiva               Sr  Verona Area            18:37.7  6:00    
      48   48   830 Andrew George            Jr  DeForest               18:39.8  6:01    
      49   49   920 Joshua Klahn             Jr  Oregon                 18:41.9  6:02    
      50   50   847 Tyler Poster             Sr  Madison East           18:44.5  6:02    
      51   51   919 Ben Janes                Sr  Oregon                 18:44.9  6:03    
      52   52   954 Dylan Herbrand           So  Sauk Prairie           18:45.0  6:03    
      53   53   969 Carson Fleres            So  Stoughton              18:48.9  6:04    
      54   54   875 Jack Reed                So  Madison West           18:49.1  6:04    
      55   55   843 Isaia Ben-Ami            Sr  Madison East           18:57.6  6:07    
      56   56   827 Matthew Berkholtz        Jr  DeForest               19:01.0  6:08    
      57   57   994 Tony Waschbusch          Sr  Verona Area            19:01.4  6:08    
      58   58   832 Nathan Hill              Jr  DeForest               19:03.9  6:09    
      59   59   831 Alex Grabowski           Fr  DeForest               19:05.5  6:09    
      60   60   988 Jared Jenkins            So  Verona Area            19:06.3  6:09    
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      61   61   200 Evan Williamson          Sr  Waunakee               19:08.4  6:10    
      62   62   975 Gabe Ross                Sr  Stoughton              19:14.5  6:12    
      63   63   951 Ryan Caflisch            Sr  Sauk Prairie           19:16.2  6:13    
      64   64   189 Jack Mathison            So  Waunakee               19:16.9  6:13    
      65   65   956 Ben Juckett              Sr  Sauk Prairie           19:22.0  6:14    
      66   66   970 Tanner Hanson            So  Stoughton              19:27.7  6:16    
      67   67   199 Triston Vogt             Fr  Waunakee               19:36.4  6:19    
      68   68   923 Jonas Temte              Sr  Oregon                 19:39.0  6:20    
      69   69   844 Hayden Boyce             Jr  Madison East           19:42.4  6:21    
      70   70   197 Peter Sobczak            Sr  Waunakee               19:53.3  6:25    
      71   71   850 Gabe Wasserman           Fr  Madison East           20:02.6  6:28    
      72   72   937 Victor Statz             So  Reedsburg Area         20:04.0  6:28    
      73   73   932 Chase Gillis             Sr  Reedsburg Area         20:06.4  6:29    
      74   74   950 Tristan Blechinger       Fr  Sauk Prairie           20:06.4  6:29    
      75   75   916 Nate Beauchaine          Sr  Oregon                 20:17.0  6:32    
      76   76   191 Dan Monson               Jr  Waunakee               20:18.3  6:33    
      77   77   955 Tucker Holloway          Fr  Sauk Prairie           20:19.6  6:33    
      78   78   933 Max Harsch               Fr  Reedsburg Area         20:20.5  6:33    
      79   79   921 Ben Lokuta               Jr  Oregon                 20:31.4  6:37    
      80   80   922 Justin Owen              Sr  Oregon                 20:46.6  6:42    
      81   81   936 Josh Lovelace            Sr  Reedsburg Area         21:16.3  6:51    
      82   82   953 Aaron Hankins            Sr  Sauk Prairie           22:03.5  7:06    
      83   83   935 Joe Koenecke             Jr  Reedsburg Area         23:01.5  7:25    
      84   84   939 Angelo Willey            So  Reedsburg Area         24:30.9  7:54    
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  1.    42  Middleton                 (17:03.2  85:15.7 1:02.9)
========================================
  1      1  Gus Newcomb            11 16:34.8
  2      2  Jack Rader             10 16:46.4
  3      3  Perrin Hagge           12 16:47.4
  4     16  Sam Jaeger             10 17:29.4
  5     20  David Marrone          12 17:37.7
  6   ( 25) Caleb Easton           9  17:51.4
  7   ( 30) Michael Madoch         9  18:00.3
   
  2.    74  Madison Memorial          (17:29.9  87:29.4 0:28.8)
========================================
  1      8  Rory Sanchez           12 17:18.8
  2     12  Luke Vander Meer       11 17:24.1
  3     14  Casey Gregorich-Trevo  11 17:28.2
  4     17  Jonas Bietz            11 17:30.7
  5     23  Zachary Herman         12 17:47.6
  6   ( 27) Trevor Ruplinger       12 17:53.6
  7   ( 28) Jack Zweifel           11 17:56.3
   
  3.    85  Madison West              (17:34.8  87:54.0 1:05.3)
========================================
  1      9  Eli Wilson             12 17:19.4
  2     10  Sean Topel             11 17:19.9
  3     11  Noah Zamzow-Schmidt    11 17:21.3
  4     15  Casey Olson            12 17:28.7
  5     40  Roman Boswell          11 18:24.7
  6   ( 43) Manix White            9  18:33.4
  7   ( 54) Jack Reed              10 18:49.1
   
  4.   108  Baraboo                   (17:40.8  88:23.8 1:25.8)
========================================
  1      5  Joey Rausch            12 16:49.0
  2     13  Austin Castleberry     12 17:24.8
  3     24  Jackson Snow           12 17:51.3
  4     32  Ben Bildsten           12 18:03.9
  5     34  Brad Nordin            12 18:14.8
  6   ( 36) Silas Patten           10 18:16.2
  7   ( 41) Aaron Brekke           11 18:26.9
   
  5.   151  Verona Area               (18:00.9  90:04.2 1:26.0)
========================================
  1      7  Brady Traeder          12 17:11.7
  2     21  Tj Manning             11 17:39.1
  3     31  Peter Barger           10 18:00.6
  4     45  Will Zunker            11 18:35.1
  5     47  Alec Shiva             12 18:37.7
  6   ( 57) Tony Waschbusch        12 19:01.4
  7   ( 60) Jared Jenkins          10 19:06.3
   
  6.   158  Stoughton                 (18:04.3  90:21.1 1:14.6)
========================================
  1     18  Garrett Model          11 17:34.3
  2     19  Tristan Jenny          11 17:36.7
  3     26  Owen Roe               11 17:51.6
  4     42  Collin Maloney         10 18:29.6
  5     53  Carson Fleres          10 18:48.9
  6   ( 62) Gabe Ross              12 19:14.5
  7   ( 66) Tanner Hanson          10 19:27.7
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  7.   168  DeForest                  (18:06.3  90:31.4 2:12.6)
========================================
  1      4  Kyle Cass              12 16:48.4
  2     22  Austin Smith           12 17:41.4
  3     38  Jacob Burgener         9  18:20.8
  4     48  Andrew George          11 18:39.8
  5     56  Matthew Berkholtz      11 19:01.0
  6   ( 58) Nathan Hill            11 19:03.9
  7   ( 59) Alex Grabowski         9  19:05.5
   
  8.   192  Madison East              (18:20.5  91:42.1 1:47.9)
========================================
  1      6  Julian Rohn-Capellaro  11 17:09.7
  2     37  Max Loetscher          9  18:16.3
  3     44  Seth Goldstein         11 18:34.0
  4     50  Tyler Poster           12 18:44.5
  5     55  Isaia Ben-Ami          12 18:57.6
  6   ( 69) Hayden Boyce           11 19:42.4
  7   ( 71) Gabe Wasserman         9  20:02.6
   
  9.   256  Waunakee                  (18:51.0  94:14.9 1:39.4)
========================================
  1     29  Dorn Nathan            12 17:57.0
  2     35  Byrne Dobrient         9  18:16.2
  3     61  Evan Williamson        12 19:08.4
  4     64  Jack Mathison          10 19:16.9
  5     67  Triston Vogt           9  19:36.4
  6   ( 70) Peter Sobczak          12 19:53.3
  7   ( 76) Dan Monson             11 20:18.3
   
 10.   282  Oregon                    (19:09.5  95:47.4 1:52.5)
========================================
  1     39  Chris Cutter           12 18:24.5
  2     49  Joshua Klahn           11 18:41.9
  3     51  Ben Janes              12 18:44.9
  4     68  Jonas Temte            12 19:39.1
  5     75  Nate Beauchaine        12 20:17.0
  6   ( 79) Ben Lokuta             11 20:31.4
  7   ( 80) Justin Owen            12 20:46.6
   
 11.   300  Sauk Prairie              (19:13.5  96:07.2 1:28.8)
========================================
  1     46  Seth Reardon           11 18:37.6
  2     52  Dylan Herbrand         10 18:45.0
  3     63  Ryan Caflisch          12 19:16.2
  4     65  Ben Juckett            12 19:22.0
  5     74  Tristan Blechinger     9  20:06.4
  6   ( 77) Tucker Holloway        9  20:19.6
  7   ( 82) Aaron Hankins          12 22:03.5
   
 12.   337  Reedsburg Area            (19:58.9  99:54.2 3:09.3)
========================================
  1     33  Mike Harshbarger       12 18:07.0
  2     72  Victor Statz           10 20:04.0
  3     73  Chase Gillis           12 20:06.4
  4     78  Max Harsch             9  20:20.5
  5     81  Josh Lovelace          12 21:16.3
  6   ( 83) Joe Koenecke           11 23:01.5
  7   ( 84) Angelo Willey          10 24:31.0


